Dimensions shown in inch(mm).   Specifications and availability subject to change without notice.
HOW TO ORDER
Single LED color
CAP color
Text combinations
Dual LEDs color
EXAMPLE:
KT-0    1    Q-A10
KT-002    -A1
K
T
Ta
ct
  S
w
itc
he
s
KT Series
Tact Switches(Illuminated)
208
KT
Note: 0 and 1 is the standard
         options for dual LED.
MODEL NO. CAP
SIZE
CAP
COLOR
LED
O’TY
LED
COLOR
CONTACT
PLATED
LED
BRIGHTNESS
OPERATING
FORCE
TEXT
COMBINATIONS
0  10x10mm
1
3
5
6
White
0 Without LED
Red
Yellow
Green
7 Blue
Single Color LED
G Red+Green
Dual Color LED
B Red+Blue
D Yellow+Red
F Blue+Green
Without Text Combinations
C Yellow+Green
ITEM NO COLOR
1
3
4
6
Milky white (Std)
0 Transparent (Std)
Red
Orange
Green
7 Blue
ITEM NO COLOR
Q  Sliver 1  Standard